
Michele's Cuisine

SALADS

4.50 - 7.50Caesar Salad
Fresh Romaine Lettuce,
Parmesan Cheese,
Croutons and Caesar
Dressing  Small   4.50  - 
Large 7.50       (add
chicken 1.75 small, 2.00
large)

$7.00Homemade Chicken
Salad
Roasted all White Meat
Chicken with Grapes,
Almonds, Celery and
Mayo, served on a bed of
green leaf lettuce.

$9.50Trio Salad Plate
Your choice of three. Tuna
Salad, Egg Salad,
Cucumber Dill, Chicken
Salad, Italian Pasta,
American or German
Potato Salad, Macaroni
Salad  or Cole Slaw

$3.25Italian Pasta Salad
Tender pasta, juicy
tomatoes, crisp bell peppers
and mozzarella cheese all
tossed in an Italian
dressing.

$8.00Homemade Tuna
Salad on Lettuce
Homemade Tuna Salad
served on a bed of lettuce
with sliced hard boiled
eggs, tomatoes and crackers

4.75-8.75Spinach Apple
Salad
Spinach with Sliced
Apples and Feta Cheese,
served with a Creamy
Peanut Butter Dressing.
Small 4.75,   Large 8.75

$3.75Side Salad
Mixed Salad Greens,
Celery, Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, Carrots and
Radishes

SOUPS - CHILI - STEWS

4.25 / 6.25Homemade
Soups of the Day
Fresh Homemase Soups

5.25 - 6.25Chili
Homemade Chili with
Ground Beef, Red Beans,
Tomatoes, Onions and
Michele's Seasonings.    
Cup 5.25        Bowl  6.25

6.25 - 7.25Beef Stew
Hearty Chunks of Beef
with Potatoes, Carrots and
Onions                       
Cup  6 25 Bowl  7.25


